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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Information Technology 

45 

119 

134 

145 

130 72227158B 

152 

138 72227166C 

205 

210 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

151 72227179E 

PRN No 
72227147G 

156 72227184M 

307 

72227162L 

72227173F 

333 

F.E. Roll Call List 
Student ld 

72227180J 

221 72227150G 

227 72227218K 

232 72227223F 
233 72227224D 

72227205H 

317 72227275J 

322 72227280E 

519 

72227265M 

352 72227311J 

72227197C UG22321 

72227291L 

409 72227334H 
416 72227341L 

664 

418 72227343G 

715 

427 72227352F 

436 72227359C 

443 72227366F 

451 72227374G 
509 72227396H 

526 72227413M 

72227406J 

535 72227422L 

544 72227431K 

72227517L 

72227535J 

717 72227537E 

721 72227541C 
726 72227546D 

730 72227550B 

735 72227555C 

736 72227556M 

766 72227585E 

823 72227608H 

UG22234 

825 72227610K 

UG22774 

831 72227616J 

UG22354 

UG22671 

UG22235 
UG22093 

UG22318 

UG22084 

UG22625 

UG22371 

UG22404 

UG22610 

UG22284 

UG22581 

UG22029 

UG22370 

UG22081 

UG22355 

UG22935 
UG22242 

UG22276 

UG22363 

UG22037 

UG22011 

UG22430 

UG22150 

UG22217 

UG22174 

UG22696 

UG22128 

UG22663 
UG22687 

UG22034 
UG22860 

UG22064 

740 72227560K UG22228 

UG22446 

UG22384 

UG22572 

UG22345 

UG22141 

UG22595 

UG22047 

857 |72227640M UG22858 

Name of Student 
Arote Virendra Ravindra 
Badhe Rohan Satish 
Bansode Rohan Sainath 
Barsale Sham Bhagwan 
Bhangare Puja Suresh 
Bhavar Nivedita Rajendra 
Bhawar Mahesh Yuvraj 
Bhor Pradnik Babaji 
Bodakhe Priyanka Balasahe 
Borse Abhay Sandip 
|Chikane Atul Eknath 

Darade Sakshi Ganpat 
Daule Suyog Raosaheb 
Dawkhar Anish Vilas 

|Dighe Suyog Ashok 
Dube Shivraj Nilesh 
|Gade Chaitanya Santosh 
Gaikwad Sakshi Satish 
Ghuge Shankar Ramesh 
Gorde Yash Rajendra 
Gunjal Om Arun 

|Gunjal Piyush Nivrutti 
|Gunjal Snehal Sahebrao 
Hase Chaitanya Dnyaneshwa 
|Hodgar Sharwa Dattatray 
Jadhav Atharva Ravindra 

|Kadhane Aishwarya Ulhas 
Kahane Rasika Surendra 

Kakad Ritesh Ashok 

Kalsait Aryan Shatrughan 
Kanawade Suparn Milind 
Mandlik Sahil Dilip 
Mulay Samiksha Krishna 

Mulay Varun Vinayak 
Naik Krishna Rajesh 
Narode Shubhangi Babasahe 
Nawale Prachi Satish 
Nehe Gayatri Sainath 

|Nehe Hardik Ravsaheb 
Nehulkar Aditi Abhay 
Pathan Sabiha Riyajkhan 
Pawar Devesh Kishor 

Pawar Nikita Rajendra 
|Pawar Rohan Sunil 

Rahane Surabhi Rajendra 
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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Information Technology 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

67 

859 

860 72227643F 

944 

927 72227677L 

960 

72227642H 

F.E. Roll Call List 

958 72227706H 

72227692D 

1029 

100972227723H 
72227708D 

1014 72227728J 

102272227736K 
102872227743B 

72227744L 
103372227748C 
1045 72227759J 
1056 72227771H 
1108 72227789L 

1113 72227794G 

1117 72227798K 
1124 72227806D 

1140 

1125 72227807B 

1130 72227812J 

72227822F 

116372227846C 

Dr. B. L. Gunjal 
H.O.D [. T.) 

Student ld 
UG22620 

UG22596 
UG22735 Rajurkar Manthan Ashok 

UG22809 

UG22770 

UG22444 

UG22459 

UG22267 

UG22295 

UG22651 

UG22362 
UG22308 

UG22241 

UG22232 

UG22339 

UG22645 

UG22419 

UG22393 
UG22768 

UG222773 

UG22346 

Name of Student 

UG22649 

Rajpurohit Diksha Chunnilal 

Sangale Pratik Prakash 
|Shelke Aarti Pramod 

Shinde Akshada Nanabhau 
|Shinde Aryan Anil 
|Shinde Shraddha Ganesh 
Shinde Vrushali Ravindra 
Shirude Mayuri Yogesh 
Sonawane Nitesh Vijay 
|Sonawane Pooja Sakhahari 

Sonawane Tanmay B 
Tajanpure Kiran Ambadas 
Telore Maheshwari Shivaji 
|Ubarhande Nishant Gajanan 
Vaidya Dhruv Ajit 
Vanpatre Sarthak Dattatrya 
Varpe Tejal Vilas 
Vetal Om Ravindra 

Wadekar Saitej Sunil 
Wakchaure Anurag Adinath 
Yelmame Atharva Sameer 

Dr. M.A. Venkatesh 

Principal 
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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Informatlon Technology 

PRN No. 
72281542F 

44 

72281544B 

72281545L 

46 

72281557D 

23 72281846H 

47 

72281576L 
72281614G 

72281625B 

72281674L 
72281681C 

72281705D 

72281718F 
72281723B 

72281630J UG21191 Chaudhari Roshan Ramnath 

UG21272 Dethe Komal Vjay 

72281728C 
72281729M 
72281752F 
72281765H 

72282095L. 
72281807G 
72281826C 

72281830M 
72281833F 

72281856E 

72281871J 

72281885J 

72281886G 
72281890E 

72281895F 
72281911M 

72281918J 

72281922G 
72281949J 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

72281951L 

72281968E 
72281981B 

72281984G 

41 72282000D 

72281989H 
72281995B 

42 72282003J 

45 72282030F 

72282027F 

S.E. Roll Call Llst 

72282037C 

722820513 

Student ld Name of Student 
UG21320 Aher Atharva Sanjay 
UG21744 Aher Dnyaneshwar Balasaheb 
UG21506 Aher Prachi Sandesh 
UG21630 Arsule Diksha Rajendra 

48 72282073K 

UG21277 Bairagi Dhanshree Digambar 
UG21678 Borade Aditya Sunil 
UG21713 Chaudhari Achal Rajesh 

UG21719 Dhembare Sarthak Tulashiram 
UG21587 Gagare Pranav Sunil 
UG21350 Gawali Sanket Bapusaheb 
UG21665 Ghodake Kajal Subhash 
UG21217 Ghuge Disha Dnyaneshwar 
UG21812 Ghuge Hrushikesh Deepak 
UG21899 Gulaskar Isha Ishwar 

UG21725 Gunjal Shruti Sanjay 
UG21766 Gupta Smaksh Dheeraj 
UG21190 Kadlag Sairaj Subhash 
UG21471 Kangune Bhakti Dattatray 
UG21243 Kardile Tejas Balasaheb 
UG21474 Karpe Abhishek Dnyaneshwar 
UG21184 Khairnar Prasad Vinod 
UG21481 

UG21518 
UG21976 Mandekar Rushikesh Santosh 
UG21098 Mandlik Dipak Satish 

72281997J UG21398 

UG21318 Mendhkar Varsha Balasaheb 
Misal Shubhangi Ashok 

43 72282015B UG21400 

UG21082 
UG21520 Murtadak Kiran Nandkumar 
UG21659 Nagargoje Rohit Bhaskar 
UG21685 Navale Akshay Ramesh 
UG21761 Patel Suhana Abdulrauf 
UG21700 Pathare Abhijit Dattatray 

UG21214 

UG21657 

Khule Pooja Babasaheb 
Kusmude Tushar Kailas 

UG21394 

UG21203 

UG21370 
UG21388 

UG21592 Pulate Nilesh Kondiram 

Pawar Priyanka Satish 
Phapale Aditi Jitendra 

Phatangare Amruta Satish 

Rahane Prachi Somnath 
Rahane Rohit Sandip 
Rahane Siddharth Popat 
Rahatekar Mrunmai Yogesh 
Rokade Anushka Sunil 

UG21163 Sahane Vinayak Pandharinath 

UG21148 Samudra Parth Amit 
UG21103 Sangale Saurabh Baban 
UG21523 Sayyed Mohammad Kaif 
UG21585 Shinde Rohini Bhaskar 
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Amrutvahinl College of Engineeríng, Sangamner 
Department of Informatlon Technology 

PRN No. 
72282076D 

72282077B 

72282142F 

Academlc Year 2022-2023 

72282147G 

72282152C 

72282156F 
72282164G 

72282165E 

72282174D 

72282184M 

72282185K 
72282188D 

72282189B 

72282190F 

72282191D 

72282199K 

72282205H 
72281677E 

72281976F 
72281931F 

72281874C 

72227984B 

72227985L 

72227986J 

72227987G 

72227989C 
72227990G 

72227991E 

Dr. BL. Gunjal 
H.O.D [I. T.] 

S.E. Roll Call List 
Student Id Name of Student 
UG21568 Shinde Samiksha Dattaray 

Shinde Sanika Prabhakar UG21399 
UG21884 

UG21246 
UG21226 

UG21624 

UG21146 
UG21548 

UG21169 
UG21634 

UG21407 
UG21537 

UG21694 

UG21963 

UG21797 

UG22899 

UG21405 Wakchaure Sakshi Tukaram 
UG21482 Wakhare Narendra Digambar 
UG21402 Wale Rohit Kailas 

UG22624 

UG21552 Waware Vaibhav Satu 

UG22961 

UG21646 Zende Rushikesh Vasant 
UG21961 |Dhage Sandesh Balasaheb 

Pawase Pratiksha Sanjay 
Nikam Aditya Ravindra 
Lamkhade Akshay Bhaskar 
Bhosale Ashish Ashok 

UG22915 

Thorat Rohit Rajendra 

UG22922 

Thorat Sonali Satish 

UG22958 

Thube Prerana Mangesh 

UG22898 

Ubale Hemant Jagdish 
Upasani Mugdha Anirudha 
Vairal Khushi Vilas 

Wable Priyanka Rajendra 
Wakchaure Mansi Anil 

Wakchaure Omkar Appasaheb 
Wakchaure Rishikesh Pandurang 

Gayke Rutuja Abasaheb 
Ingale Anjali Sambhaji 
Jadhav Nayana Hiraman 
Kotkar Mayur Shivaji 
Lahase Tejas Anil 
Rahinj Pratibha Ashok 

Dr. M.A, Venkatesh 

Principal 
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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Informatlon Technology 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

PRN No 
72282405L 
72140404K 
72140405H 
72140387F 
72140415E 
72140431G 

24 72140582H 

72140432E 
72140443L 
72140449K 
72140456B 
72140466K 

27 72140629H 

72140891F 
72140476G 

72140490B 

72140497K 

72140519D 

72140520H 
72140524L 
72140543G 

72140545C 
72140929G 

72140566F 

33 72140669G 

72282406J 

34 72282409C 

72140600K 
72140601H 

72140634D 

72282407G 

72140637J 

72282408E 

72140655G 

72282410G 

72140678F 
72140679D 
72140680H 

72140874F 

72140757K 
72140389B 
7214070OF 
72140725M 

T,E. Roll Call LIst 

72282411E 

Student ID Name of Student 
UG21450 Ambre Arti Dattatray 
UG20745 Argade Tushar Balasaheb 
UG20541 Arote Rishikesh Suresh 
UG20499 Athare Abhishek Laxman 
UG20340 Avhad Vrushali Namdev 
UG20402 Bhalerao Priti Gokul 
UG20264 Bhalerao Rutuja Ananda 
UG20285 Bibave Harshal Avinash 
UG20423 Borole Kanishka Sandeep 
UG20533 Chaudhari Pranjal Pravin 
UG20205 Dagale Dipali Chandrakant 
UG20403 Dani Tanmay Dinesh 
UG20654 Deshmukh Amishwar Bharat 
UG20102 Dhaktode Priyanka Sanjay 
UG20399 Dhimate Vaishnavi Sanjay 
UG20741 

UG20259 

UG20481 Ekhande Akanksha Suryabhan 
UG20736 Galange Tanvi Somnath 

UG20462 
UG20412 Gavale Yash Vijay 

UG20621 
UG21492 

UG205777 
UG21064 

UG20229 Gunjal Monika Sandip 
UG20338 Hase Yuvraj Prakash 
UG20156 Hingmire Shubham Nitin 
UG20746 Kadlag Krishna Suresh 

UG20359 

UG20034 Kakad Tushar Popat 
UG21531 

UG20135 

UG21410 

Dongare Sanket Premnath 

72140808H UG20704 

Dongre Akshita Vilas 

Girase Vishwaraj Vijaysing 
Gopale Bhushan Vilas 

Gosavi Vaishnavi Digamber 

UG20729 
UG20418 

Kakad Komal Changdeo 
Kale Shubhangi Ram 

UG21447 Kolge Soniya Sandip 

Kale Harshada Savaleram 

UG20274 Kolhe Vitthal Narayan 

UG20763 

Karwar Pradip Balu 

UG20456 |Koli Yash Vinod 

Khatode Pratipada Madhukar 
Kolase Tanmay Sanjivkumar 

UG20202 Korde Ekta Manoj 
UG20050 Kulange Shubham Lahanu 

Kumar Rashmikumari 
Kunte Niranjan Sharad 
Landge Aditi Sandip 

UG20091 Lende Akash Minesh 
Mhase Manasi Ganesh 

UG21104 Mundada Prathmesh Ganesh 
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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Information Technology 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

PRN No 
72140734L 
72140738C 

72140744H 

72140749J 

72140763D 

72140776F 

72140778B 

72140730H 

72140779L 

72140799E 

72282412C 

72140807K 

72140813D 

72140816J 

72140841K 

72140654J 

72140850J 

72140859B 

72140866E 

72140872K 

72140883E 

72140886K 

72282413M 

72140895J 

72140899M 

72140901G 

72140917C 

72140919K 

72140938F 

72140946G 

Dr. B. L. Gunjal 
H.O.D [. T.] 

T. E. Roll Call List 
Student ID Name of Student 

UG20772 Mungase Tanmay Prafull 

UG20014 Mutke Prathmesh Hemant 

UG20771 Narhare Om Harishchandra 

UG20307 Nawale Shubham Satish 

UG20646 

UG20622 

UG20732 Patil Sakshi Sakharam 

UG20072 

UG20293 

UG20748 

Pagare Sanika Bhausahetb 

Patil Rushikesh Gopal 

UG21672 

Patkal Monali Shivaji 
Pavbake Siddhi Nilesh 
Rahane Mahesh Sayaji 
Rahane Chhaya Babasaheb 

UG20279 Rangneniwar Anmol Prashant 

UG20461 Raut Mithilesh Sameer 

UG20443 Rokade Shubhangi Machhindra 

UG20420 Satpute Prajakta Ajay 

UG20773 Sharma Kartik Ravi Kumar Dutt 

UG20322 Shelke Pratiksha Gitaram 

UG20449 Shimpi Saurav Rajendra 

UG20495 Shinde Prasad Santosh 

UG20151 Shirole Siddhi Bharat 

UG20222 Supekar Sagar Hanumant 

UG20723 Tajane Siddhi Sujit 

UG21174 Tanpure Pratiksha Balasaheb 

UG20374 Tawar Mahesh Arjun 

UG20520 Thombal Abhishek Bhaskar 

UG20011 Thorat Ashish Sandip 

UG20271 Urhe Tejal Sharad 

UG20382 Valwani Prathamesh Ramesh 

UG20381 Wakchaure Medhaj Bhausaheb 

UG20632 Wandre Gaurav Prakash 

Dr. M.A. Venkatesh 

Principal 
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Amrutvahini College of Engineering, Sangamner 
Department of Information Technology 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

32 

35 

71902312C 

719023233 

42 

43 

72161488E 

72018947M UG19658 

72018955B 

44 

45 

72161489C 

46 

71800112F 

47 

72161490G 

72019318E 

72018998F 

72018999D 

72018988J UG19161 

72161491E 

72019002k 

23 72019047K 

72019004F 

24 72019051H 

72019013E 

25 72019057G 

72019019D 

26 72019058E 

72019023B 

27 72019059C 

72019024L 

28 72019060G 

71902430H 

71902441C 

72019046M 

30 72019090J 

31 72019096H 

33 72019098D 

34 72019100K 

72019086L 

36 72019112C 

37 72019131K 

72019097F 

38 72019145K 

39 72019150F 

72019104B 

41 72019177H 

72019178F 

B.E. Roll Call List 

72161492C 

Student ID 

72019184L 

10036 

72019186G 

8904 

9854 |Bangar Suyog Govind 

UG20131 Bhabad Akanksha Govind 

UG19040 Bhagat Renuka Jeetendra 

UG20679 Bhalerao Arjun Himmat 

40 72019172G UG19769 

UG20209 Chavan Ashwini Sanjay 

UG19034 Darade Pallavi Madhukar 

10085 

UG19041 Darade Vaishnavi Janardhan 

UG19401 Darekar Kanchan Santosh 

UG20089 Datir Akshay Dinkar 

UG19551 

UG19465 Datkhile Pooja Dattaram 

UG19574 Dawkhar Ashish Vilas 

UG19623 Deshmukh Suraj Shivaji 

UG19186 Dhamale Aishwarya Satish 

UG19305 Dhanapune Kirti Sanjay 

UG19237 

UG19600 Dherange Gayatri Prabhakar 

10159 
Dighe Vaishnavi Yashwant 

UG19228 

UG19004 

UG19187 
UG19443 

Name of Student 

Avhad Suvarna Rajesh 
Ballal Purva Rahul 

UG19483 

UG19416 

|Borse Swapnil Vilas 

UG20575 

Chaudhari Kunal Sitaram 

UG19410 

Ganjave Rushikesh Babasaheb 

UG19126 Garud Vaibhav Ashok 

UG19020 Gophane Mahesh Rama 

UG19444 Gosavi Mayur Sunil 

UG19432 Gunjal Divyani Babaji 

UG19499 Gunjal Kunal Kailas 

UG19242 Gunjal Nikita Bandu 

UG19053 

72019194H UG19063 

UG19018 Gunjal Payal Rajendra 

UG19339 Haral Gaurav Sanjay 

UG19419 Hire Dhanashri Sanjay 

UG19315 Jadhav Trisha Manik 

UG19271 

72019211M UG19331 

Dumbre Rutuja Sanjay 

UG19489 Kadam Swapnil Krishna 

Fulsoundar Suraj Raosaheb 

Funde Pravin Sudhakar 

Gade Rushikesh Ashok 

Gaikwad Vishal Sunil 

Gajare Pravin Kisan 

Joshi Lakshmikant Baliram 

Kanawade Gayatri Sambhaji 

Kanawade Tanvi Ramnath 
Kanawade Vaishnavi Ashok 

Kardile Priyanka Pradip 
Karle Gaurav Babasaheb 

Kasar Sanika Subhash 

Kawar Rutuja Ganpat 
Khilari Shraddha Baban 
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Amrutvahini College of Englneering, Sangamnar Department of Informatlon Technology Academic Year 2022-2023 

85 

72019212K 

67 72019391F 

72019227H 

88 

72161493M 
72161494K 
72019252J 
72019257K 
72019271E 
72019274K 
72019284G 
72019287M 
72019307K 
72019308H 
72019320G 
72019324K 
71902705F 
72019336C 
72161495H 

72161496F 

71800630F 

72019397E 

72161497D 

72019400J 

72019411D 

72019484K 
71902799D 

72019427L 

72019429G 

72019440H 
72019442D 

72161498B 

72019462J 

71902839G 

72019469F 

72019044E 

72019508L 

72019523D 

72161499L 

86 72161487G 

87 71902902D 

71902904L 

Qunig! 

B.E. Roll Call Llst 
Student ID 

UG19602 

Dr. B. L. Gunjal 
H.O.D [1. T.] 

UG19400 
UG20709 
UG20066 Mahale Gaurl Chandrashekhar 
UG19196 Mahale Swaml Sunil 
UG19657 Malunlkar Avishkar Bhimajl 
UG19445 Mehetar Devika Somnath 
UG19603 Minde Shivam Gorakshanath 
UG19578 Muley Pranav Bhagwan 
UG19369 Nagare Rohini Dnyaneshwar 
UG19463 Nerkar Nikhil Dinesh 

UG20106 

UG19208 Netke Rutuja Laxman 

UG19003 

UG19470 Pandharpote Anushka Sunil 
UG19102 Parale Bhakti Sadashiv 

UG19266 

10359 Patil Apeksha Sanjaykumar 
UG19423 Patil Mahesh Mahadev 

UG20223 Patki Rutuja Sunilrao 
UG20123 Pawar Neha Sunil 

9441 

UG19479 
UG19147 Rokade Dhananjay Dadasaheb 

UG19167 

Name of Student 
Khoje Aditl Abhay 
Kote Prerna Laxman 

UG19587 

Langote Sanket Amol 

10330 

UG19162 

UG20058 

10429 

UG19277 Satpute Shrushti Subhash 
UG19622 
UG19522 Shaikh Shifa Shahid 

UG20465 

Pawar Shubham Dhondiba 

Rangdal Rajesh Shivraj 

10042 

Rothe Sharad Gopinath 

UG19490 Shejwal Ganesh Rajaram 

9958 

Sable Bhushan Ashok 

UG20659 Shejwal Mayuri Machhindra 

Salve Snehal Balasaheb 

Sambyal Suryansh Kulbirsingh 
Satpute Aniket Asaram 

Savale Tushar Netaji 

UG19511 Solanke Eshwari Vijaysinha 

|Shinde Rutuja Sharad 

UG19084 Thorat Satyam Namdeo 

Shinde Swapnil Sahebrao 

UG19348 Varpe Aniket Rajendra 

Shingare Sagar Sanjay 

Vikhe Pratiksha Sanjay 
|Waghchaure Samiksha Babasaheb 
Waghmode Sanjay Babasaheb 
Wakchaure Aishwariya Rajendra 

Dr. M.A. Venkatesh 

Principal 
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